



- Description:** You will love the taste of peanuts in a slightly spicy and mainly crunchy festival mix. Packed in a practical resealable sturdy jar with a screw cap. The jar can be reused to store other foods.
- Ingredients:** Ingredients: roasted peeled peanuts 46%, starch (wheat, corn, potato), sunflower oil, sugar, spices (glucose syrup, spices (contains wheat), herbs and spices (mustard, chili pepper, white pepper, cayenne pepper, cumin), garlic, onion, tomato powder, dextrose, yeast extract, dried yeast (contains barley malt), caramelized sugar), salt, coloring: concentrated beetroot juice, curcumin, paprika extract.
- Allergens:** Soybeans, Peanuts, Cereals, Mustard.
May contain traces of nuts and sesame

Packaging detail

Product Number
101708010045012996
EAN of Unit
8594007534023
Units in Carton
12
Layers per Pallet
5
Pallet Height
162.5cm

EAN of Carton
8594007534030
Cartons per Layer
10
Units per Pallet
600
Carton Type
Unprinted corrugated box

Nutritional values

Energy kj	2403.0 kj
Energy kcal	578.0 kcal
Fats	40.0 g
- of which saturated fatty acids	5.3 g
Carbohydrates	38.0 g
- of which sugars	6.5 g
Proteins	15.0 g
Salt	1.8 g